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Entidade: CAMARA MUNICIPAL DE PALMEIRAIS

Rua Venancio Borges, 758 -  Bairro Centro  -  CNPJ: 09.589.367/0001-67

501001 01/05/2021 01 2002 3.3.90.30.01 1.278,32 1.278,32 POSTO KENNEDY LTDA01.01.00
501002 01/05/2021 01 2002 3.3.90.30.01 -1.278,32 -1.278,32 POSTO KENNEDY LTDA01.01.00
503001 03/05/2021 01 2002 3.3.90.14.01 140,00 140,00 0,00 ELIZANDRO FERREIRA BORGES01.01.00
503002 03/05/2021 01 2002 3.3.90.14.01 500,00 500,00 0,00 RODRIGO ERIC PEREIRA TEXEIRA01.01.00
503003 03/05/2021 01 2002 3.1.90.11.01 40.500,00 40.500,00 0,00 FOLHA DE PAGAMENTO - VEREADORES01.01.00
503004 03/05/2021 01 2002 3.1.90.11.01 5.500,00 5.500,00 0,00 FOLHA DE PAGAMENTO - COMISSIONADOS01.01.00
503005 03/05/2021 01 2002 3.3.90.30.01 1.278,32 1.278,32 0,00 POSTO KENNEDY LTDA01.01.00
503006 03/05/2021 01 2002 3.3.90.39.30 70,76 70,76 0,00 AGUAS E ESGOTOS DO PIAUI SA01.01.00
503007 03/05/2021 01 2002 3.3.90.39.29 334,00 334,00 0,00 EQUATORIAL PIAUI DISTRIBUIDORA DE ENERGIA S.A01.01.00
503008 03/05/2021 01 2002 3.3.90.39.33 113,25 113,25 0,00 TELEMAR NORTE LESTE S/A01.01.00
503009 03/05/2021 01 2002 3.3.90.39.39 204,04 204,04 0,00 ANTONIO  NETO DA COSTA01.01.00
506001 06/05/2021 01 2002 3.3.90.14.01 250,00 250,00 0,00 MARIA DA CRUZ EVANGELISTA BARBOSA LIMA01.01.00
506002 06/05/2021 01 2002 3.3.90.14.01 70,00 70,00 0,00 WLLISSIANO  MORAIS ALENCAR01.01.00
510001 10/05/2021 01 2002 3.3.90.14.01 140,00 140,00 0,00 ELIZANDRO FERREIRA BORGES01.01.00
510002 10/05/2021 01 2002 3.3.90.14.01 500,00 500,00 0,00 RODRIGO ERIC PEREIRA TEXEIRA01.01.00
510003 10/05/2021 01 1008 4.4.90.52.22 130,00 130,00 0,00 T & J OLIVEIRA LTDA01.01.00
510004 10/05/2021 01 1008 4.4.90.52.22 209,90 209,90 0,00 T & J OLIVEIRA LTDA01.01.00
512001 12/05/2021 01 2002 3.3.90.36.27 317,00 317,00 0,00 BARTOLOMEU SOARES DE CASTRO01.01.00
514001 14/05/2021 01 2002 3.3.90.39.44 460,00 460,00 0,00 F G COMERCIO DE EQUIPAMENTOS E SEVICOS LTDA - EPP01.01.00
514002 14/05/2021 01 2002 3.3.90.30.22 185,00 185,00 0,00 F G COMERCIO DE EQUIPAMENTOS E SEVICOS LTDA - EPP01.01.00
514003 14/05/2021 01 2002 3.3.90.39.12 180,00 180,00 0,00 ART  CORES COMERCIO E SERVICOS DE INFORMATICA LTDA01.01.00
514004 14/05/2021 01 2002 3.3.90.39.68 1.100,00 1.100,00 DIÁRIO OFICIAL DOS MUNICÍPIOS01.01.00
517001 17/05/2021 01 2002 3.3.90.14.01 140,00 140,00 0,00 WLLISSIANO  MORAIS ALENCAR01.01.00
517002 17/05/2021 01 2002 3.3.90.14.01 500,00 500,00 0,00 CHARLES DE  CARVALHO BORGES01.01.00
519001 19/05/2021 01 2002 3.3.90.14.01 500,00 500,00 0,00 MYCHELLY VITORIA CABRAL FEITOSA01.01.00
520001 20/05/2021 01 2002 3.3.90.35.02 5.000,00 5.000,00 0,00 MARCOS CARDOSO E TIAGO SA ADVOGADOS ASSOCIADOS01.01.00
520002 20/05/2021 01 2002 3.3.90.39.05 2.100,00 2.100,00 0,00 BRAULIO ALEX MACHADO VERAS01.01.00
520003 20/05/2021 01 2002 3.3.90.36.27 1.900,00 1.900,00 0,00 SAMILA BORGES DE ARAUJO SOARES01.01.00
520004 20/05/2021 01 2002 3.3.90.35.01 5.500,00 5.500,00 0,00 E DARIO DA SILVA EIRELI01.01.00
520005 20/05/2021 01 2002 3.3.90.30.16 175,00 175,00 0,00 JOSE VALDIR BORGES PACHECO JUNIOR01.01.00
520006 20/05/2021 01 2002 3.3.90.36.22 953,00 953,00 0,00 FRANCISCA MARIA MORAIS ALENCAR01.01.00
520007 20/05/2021 01 2002 3.1.90.13.02 9.430,00 9.430,00 0,00 INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL01.01.00
520008 20/05/2021 01 2002 3.3.90.39.59 125,40 125,40 0,00 BANCO DO BRASIL SA01.01.00
525001 25/05/2021 01 2002 3.3.90.14.01 140,00 140,00 0,00 ELIZANDRO FERREIRA BORGES01.01.00
525002 25/05/2021 01 2002 3.3.90.14.01 500,00 500,00 0,00 RODRIGO ERIC PEREIRA TEXEIRA01.01.00
525003 25/05/2021 01 2002 3.3.90.30.24 73,50 73,50 0,00 B L VIANA - ME01.01.00
527001 27/05/2021 01 2002 3.3.90.39.57 1.500,00 1.500,00 0,00 LUIS TOME SOARES DA CRUZ01.01.00
527002 27/05/2021 01 2002 3.3.90.39.40 1.100,00 1.100,00 0,00 JOAO ALVES DE SOUSA01.01.00
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527003 27/05/2021 01 1008 4.4.90.52.34 80,00 80,00 0,00 RIVALDO PAIVA01.01.00
527004 27/05/2021 01 2002 3.3.90.39.78 1.100,00 1.100,00 0,00 CRISTIANE CAFÉ DANTAS LIMA01.01.00
527005 27/05/2021 01 2002 3.3.90.30.01 1.628,55 1.628,55 0,00 POSTO KENNEDY LTDA01.01.00
527006 27/05/2021 01 2002 3.3.90.39.57 1.300,00 1.300,00 0,00 MARIO WESLEY CUNHA PEREIRA01.01.00
527007 27/05/2021 01 2002 3.3.90.36.27 1.100,00 1.100,00 0,00 FRANCISCO MATHEUS RODRIGUES SILVA01.01.00
527008 27/05/2021 01 2002 3.3.90.36.27 1.100,00 1.100,00 0,00 WILLIAN MORAIS ALENCAR01.01.00
527009 27/05/2021 01 2002 3.3.90.36.22 1.100,00 1.100,00 0,00 TEREZA CRISTINA GONCALO DA SILVA01.01.00
527010 27/05/2021 01 2002 3.3.90.39.78 1.100,00 1.100,00 0,00 CLAUDETE LOPES DO NASCIMENTO01.01.00
527011 27/05/2021 01 2002 3.3.90.36.27 1.100,00 1.100,00 0,00 SHEILA KARINA RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA01.01.00
527012 27/05/2021 01 2002 3.3.90.36.27 1.100,00 1.100,00 0,00 RONALDO PEREIRA DOS SANTOS01.01.00
527013 27/05/2021 01 2002 3.3.90.36.27 1.100,00 1.100,00 0,00 VALDERI CARDOSO DA SILVA01.01.00
527014 27/05/2021 01 2002 3.3.90.36.19 527,00 527,00 0,00 JOSE ARIMATEIA OLIVEIRA GUIMARAES01.01.00
528001 28/05/2021 01 2002 3.3.90.14.01 250,00 250,00 0,00 CHARLES DE  CARVALHO BORGES01.01.00

Total Geral 94.404,72 93.304,72 1.100,00

E DARIO DA SILVA EIRELI
CONTADOR

CNPJ: 37.992.538/000

RODRIGO ERIC PEREIRA TEIXEIRA
PRESIDENTE

CPF:026.952.443-63
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32 20/05/2021 2.130,87 PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL DE PALMEIRAIS0,00 20/05/2021 5500

33 20/05/2021 4.414,65 BANCO DO BRASIL SA0,00 20/05/2021 5500

34 12/05/2021 15,85 PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL DE PALMEIRAIS0,00 20/05/2021 5500

35 20/05/2021 47,65 PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL DE PALMEIRAIS0,00 24/05/2021 5500

36 20/05/2021 152,10 SALARIO FAMILIA - COMISSIONADOS0,00 27/05/2021 5500

37 27/05/2021 55,00 PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL DE PALMEIRAIS0,00 27/05/2021 5500

38 27/05/2021 55,00 PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL DE PALMEIRAIS0,00 27/05/2021 5500

39 20/05/2021 4.743,93 INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL0,00 20/05/2021 5500

40 27/05/2021 55,00 PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL DE PALMEIRAIS0,00 27/05/2021 5500

41 27/05/2021 55,00 PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL DE PALMEIRAIS0,00 27/05/2021 5500

42 27/05/2021 55,00 PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL DE PALMEIRAIS0,00 27/05/2021 5500

43 27/05/2021 55,00 PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL DE PALMEIRAIS0,00 27/05/2021 5500

44 27/05/2021 26,35 PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL DE PALMEIRAIS0,00 27/05/2021 5500

416001 16/04/2021 1.100,00 DIÁRIO OFICIAL DOS MUNICÍPIOS0,00 03/05/2021 5500

429001 29/04/2021 400,00 LUANA LIMA ROCHA0,00 11/05/2021 5500

503001 03/05/2021 140,00 ELIZANDRO FERREIRA BORGES0,00 03/05/2021 5500

503002 03/05/2021 500,00 RODRIGO ERIC PEREIRA TEXEIRA0,00 03/05/2021 5500

503003 03/05/2021 29.623,05 FOLHA DE PAGAMENTO - VEREADORES10.876,95 20/05/2021 5500

503003 03/05/2021 10.876,95 DESCONTO FOLHA DE PAGAMENTO - VEREADORES0,00 20/05/2021 5500

503004 03/05/2021 5.087,50 FOLHA DE PAGAMENTO - COMISSIONADOS412,50 20/05/2021 5500

503004 03/05/2021 412,50 DESCONTO FOLHA DE PAGAMENTO - COMISSIONADOS0,00 20/05/2021 5500

503005 03/05/2021 1.278,32 POSTO KENNEDY LTDA0,00 03/05/2021 5500

503006 03/05/2021 70,76 AGUAS E ESGOTOS DO PIAUI SA0,00 27/05/2021 5500

503007 03/05/2021 334,00 EQUATORIAL PIAUI DISTRIBUIDORA DE ENERGIA S.A0,00 27/05/2021 5500

503008 03/05/2021 113,25 TELEMAR NORTE LESTE S/A0,00 27/05/2021 5500

503009 03/05/2021 204,04 ANTONIO  NETO DA COSTA0,00 27/05/2021 5500

506001 06/05/2021 250,00 MARIA DA CRUZ EVANGELISTA BARBOSA LIMA0,00 06/05/2021 5500

506002 06/05/2021 70,00 WLLISSIANO  MORAIS ALENCAR0,00 06/05/2021 5500

510001 10/05/2021 140,00 ELIZANDRO FERREIRA BORGES0,00 10/05/2021 5500

510002 10/05/2021 500,00 RODRIGO ERIC PEREIRA TEXEIRA0,00 10/05/2021 5500

510003 10/05/2021 130,00 T & J OLIVEIRA LTDA0,00 20/05/2021 5500

510004 10/05/2021 209,90 T & J OLIVEIRA LTDA0,00 20/05/2021 5500

512001 12/05/2021 301,15 BARTOLOMEU SOARES DE CASTRO15,85 20/05/2021 5500
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512001 12/05/2021 15,85 DESCONTO BARTOLOMEU SOARES DE CASTRO0,00 20/05/2021 5500

514001 14/05/2021 460,00 F G COMERCIO DE EQUIPAMENTOS E SEVICOS LTDA - EPP0,00 20/05/2021 5500

514002 14/05/2021 185,00 F G COMERCIO DE EQUIPAMENTOS E SEVICOS LTDA - EPP0,00 20/05/2021 5500

514003 14/05/2021 180,00 ART  CORES COMERCIO E SERVICOS DE INFORMATICA LTDA0,00 20/05/2021 5500

517001 17/05/2021 140,00 WLLISSIANO  MORAIS ALENCAR0,00 17/05/2021 5500

517002 17/05/2021 500,00 CHARLES DE  CARVALHO BORGES0,00 17/05/2021 5500

519001 19/05/2021 500,00 MYCHELLY VITORIA CABRAL FEITOSA0,00 19/05/2021 5500

520001 20/05/2021 5.000,00 MARCOS CARDOSO E TIAGO SA ADVOGADOS ASSOCIADOS0,00 20/05/2021 5500

520002 20/05/2021 2.100,00 BRAULIO ALEX MACHADO VERAS0,00 20/05/2021 5500

520003 20/05/2021 1.900,00 SAMILA BORGES DE ARAUJO SOARES0,00 20/05/2021 5500

520004 20/05/2021 5.500,00 E DARIO DA SILVA EIRELI0,00 20/05/2021 5500

520005 20/05/2021 175,00 JOSE VALDIR BORGES PACHECO JUNIOR0,00 21/05/2021 5500

520006 20/05/2021 905,35 FRANCISCA MARIA MORAIS ALENCAR47,65 24/05/2021 5500

520006 20/05/2021 47,65 DESCONTO FRANCISCA MARIA MORAIS ALENCAR0,00 24/05/2021 5500

520007 20/05/2021 9.327,46 INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL102,54 20/05/2021 5500

520007 20/05/2021 102,54 DESCONTO INSTITUTO NACIONAL DO SEGURO SOCIAL0,00 20/05/2021 5500

520008 20/05/2021 125,40 BANCO DO BRASIL SA0,00 27/05/2021 5500

525001 25/05/2021 140,00 ELIZANDRO FERREIRA BORGES0,00 25/05/2021 5500

525002 25/05/2021 500,00 RODRIGO ERIC PEREIRA TEXEIRA0,00 25/05/2021 5500

525003 25/05/2021 73,50 B L VIANA - ME0,00 28/05/2021 5500

527001 27/05/2021 1.500,00 LUIS TOME SOARES DA CRUZ0,00 27/05/2021 5500

527002 27/05/2021 1.100,00 JOAO ALVES DE SOUSA0,00 27/05/2021 5500

527003 27/05/2021 80,00 RIVALDO PAIVA0,00 27/05/2021 5500

527004 27/05/2021 1.100,00 CRISTIANE CAFÉ DANTAS LIMA0,00 27/05/2021 5500

527005 27/05/2021 1.628,55 POSTO KENNEDY LTDA0,00 27/05/2021 5500

527006 27/05/2021 1.300,00 MARIO WESLEY CUNHA PEREIRA0,00 27/05/2021 5500

527007 27/05/2021 1.045,00 FRANCISCO MATHEUS RODRIGUES SILVA55,00 27/05/2021 5500

527007 27/05/2021 55,00 DESCONTO FRANCISCO MATHEUS RODRIGUES SILVA0,00 27/05/2021 5500

527008 27/05/2021 1.045,00 WILLIAN MORAIS ALENCAR55,00 27/05/2021 5500

527008 27/05/2021 55,00 DESCONTO WILLIAN MORAIS ALENCAR0,00 27/05/2021 5500

527009 27/05/2021 1.045,00 TEREZA CRISTINA GONCALO DA SILVA55,00 27/05/2021 5500

527009 27/05/2021 55,00 DESCONTO TEREZA CRISTINA GONCALO DA SILVA0,00 27/05/2021 5500

527010 27/05/2021 1.100,00 CLAUDETE LOPES DO NASCIMENTO0,00 27/05/2021 5500
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527011 27/05/2021 1.045,00 SHEILA KARINA RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA55,00 27/05/2021 5500

527011 27/05/2021 55,00 DESCONTO SHEILA KARINA RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA0,00 27/05/2021 5500

527012 27/05/2021 1.045,00 RONALDO PEREIRA DOS SANTOS55,00 27/05/2021 5500

527012 27/05/2021 55,00 DESCONTO RONALDO PEREIRA DOS SANTOS0,00 27/05/2021 5500

527013 27/05/2021 1.045,00 VALDERI CARDOSO DA SILVA55,00 27/05/2021 5500

527013 27/05/2021 55,00 DESCONTO VALDERI CARDOSO DA SILVA0,00 27/05/2021 5500

527014 27/05/2021 500,65 JOSE ARIMATEIA OLIVEIRA GUIMARAES26,35 27/05/2021 5500

527014 27/05/2021 26,35 DESCONTO JOSE ARIMATEIA OLIVEIRA GUIMARAES0,00 27/05/2021 5500

528001 28/05/2021 250,00 CHARLES DE  CARVALHO BORGES0,00 28/05/2021 5500

Total Geral 106.666,12 11.811,84

E DARIO DA SILVA EIRELI
CONTADOR

CNPJ: 37.992.538/000

RODRIGO ERIC PEREIRA TEIXEIRA
PRESIDENTE

CPF:026.952.443-63
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